
BELOIT POLICE DEPARTMENT 

Media Report 04/28/22 06:06AM

If you have questions regarding calls handled by the Detective Bureau (Homicides, Sexual Assaults, Robberies, Burglaries or 

Aggravated Assaults) contact Captain Molland at 608-364-6812 or cell 608-751-4908.

For all other questions, contact the Shift Commander at 608-364-6823.

Cont Subs, Possess, Paraphrnla

Cont Subs, Possess, Marijuana

Cont Subs, Possess, Synthetic

BE221676904/28/22  12:47AM HIRSCH C

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 FOREST AV

ARRESTED: LOPEZ, OMAR   M/W  Age: 20.00  City: BELOIT WI

Disorderly Conduct

BE221675004/27/22  10:01PM STEC Z

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 PRAIRIE AV & ELMWOOD AV

F/W JUVENILE ARRESTED

Resist or Interfere w/Police

BE221673404/27/22  08:19PM RAUCH D

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 PORTLAND AV

ARRESTED: HUNT, KARL DWAYN  M/W  Age: 22.00  City: BELOIT WI

Bench Warrant

BE221673304/27/22  08:16PM ROHRER E

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 STATE ST

ARRESTED: HARRIS, ROBERT EARL  M/B  Age: 32.00  City: BELOIT WI

Stalking Domestic Violence No Weapon

BE221672904/27/22  07:45PM STEC Z

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 SUNSHINE LA

SUSPECT:  M/W  Age: 26.00  Height: 6'04"  Weight: 170.00lbs.

Resist or Interfere w/Police

BE221672404/27/22  07:19PM HARTER A

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 THIRD ST

ARRESTED: MARZETTE, MAKOA OMAR  M/B  Age: 25.00  City: BELOIT WI



Recklessly Endanger Safety

Weapons Offense

Child Abuse Simple

Disorderly Conduct

Destruct/Damage/Vandalize Prop

BE221672104/27/22  06:50PM MUNIZ M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MERRILL ST

SUSPECT:  M/B  Age: 34.00  Height: 5'10"  Weight: 163.00lbs.

Theft, Prop, Othr

BE221671504/27/22  06:22PM MAR-GARCIA N

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 COLLEY RD APT: 16

STOLEN:  Card

Found Property

BE221670404/27/22  04:21PM RODENBECK N

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 TOWNLINE AV

FOUND PROPERTY: Black  26" THuNDER EXPRESS Arrow

Robbery, Strong-Arm, Misc

BE221670004/27/22  03:54PM HALVORSEN T

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 FOURTH ST

M/L JUVENILE ARRESTED

Theft, Prop, From Building

BE221666904/27/22  12:46PM BOURIL M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 E GRAND AV

STOLEN:  Wallet

Assault, Simple

Disorderly Conduct

Domestic Violen/Personal Weapo

BE221665704/27/22  10:05AM OXENREIDER B

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 CHURCH ST

ARRESTED: JOHNSON, AUSTIN DEAN  M/W  Age: 22.00  City: BELOIT WI

Disorderly Conduct

BE221665004/27/22  08:24AM MURPHY K

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 W HART RD

ARRESTED: INGRAM, DEKYLAN ARTHUR  M/B  Age: 26.00  City: BELOIT WI




	Media Report
	BE2216769
	BE2216769

	BE2216750
	BE2216750

	BE2216734
	BE2216734

	BE2216733
	

	BE2216729
	BE2216729

	BE2216724
	BE2216724

	BE2216721
	BE2216721

	BE2216715
	BE2216715
	BE2216715
	BE2216715



	BE2216704
	BE2216704
	BE2216704
	BE2216704



	BE2216700
	BE2216700

	BE2216669
	BE2216669
	BE2216669
	BE2216669



	BE2216657
	BE2216657

	BE2216650
	BE2216650



