



## Media Report

04/28/22 06:06AM

If you have questions regarding calls handled by the Detective Bureau (Homicides, Sexual Assaults, Robberies, Burglaries or Aggravated Assaults) contact **Captain Molland** at **608-364-6812** or **cell 608-751-4908**.

For all other questions, contact the Shift Commander at 608-364-6823.

Cont Subs, Possess, F	Paraphrnla				
Cont Subs, Possess, Marijuana					
Cont Subs, Possess, S	Synthetic				
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer		
04/28/22 12:47AM	FOREST AV	BE2216769	HIRSCH C		
ARRESTED: LOPEZ, OMAR M/W Age: 20.00 City: BELOIT WI					
Disorderly Conduct					
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer		
04/27/22 10:01PM	PRAIRIE AV & ELMWOOD AV	BE2216750	STEC Z		
F/W JUVENILE ARRE	STED				
Resist or Interfere w/P					
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer		
	PORTLAND AV	BE2216734	RAUCH D		
ARRESTED: HUNT, KARL DWAYN M/W Age: 22.00 City: BELOIT WI					
Bench Warrant					
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence STATE ST	CAD Number BE2216733			
04/27/22 08:16PM			ROHRER E		
ARRESTED: HARRIS, ROBERT EARL M/B Age: 32.00 City: BELOIT WI					
Stalking			Domestic Violence No Weapon		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer		
04/27/22 07:45PM	SUNSHINE LA	BE2216729	STEC Z		
SUSPECT: M/W Age: 26.00 Height: 6'04" Weight: 170.00lbs.					
Resist or Interfere w/Police					
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer		
04/27/22 07:19PM	THIRD ST	BE2216724	HARTER A		
ARRESTED: MARZETTE, MAKOA OMAR M/B Age: 25.00 City: BELOIT WI					

Recklessly Endanger	Safety			
Weapons Offense				
Child Abuse Simple				
Disorderly Conduct				
Destruct/Damage/Var	ndalize Prop			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
04/27/22 06:50PM	MERRILL ST	BE2216721	MUNIZ M	
	: 34.00 Height: 5'10" Weight: 163.0			
Theft, Prop, Othr				
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
04/27/22 06:22PM	COLLEY RD APT: 16	BE2216715	MAR-GARCIA N	
STOLEN: Card				
Found Droporty				
Found Property				
Date/time of report 04/27/22 04:21PM	Street of Occurrence TOWNLINE AV	CAD Number BE2216704	Primary Officer RODENBECK N	
	Black 26" THuNDER EXPRESS Ar		RODENBECKIN	
TOOND THOI EIGHT.		1000		
Robbery, Strong-Arm,	, Misc			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
04/27/22 03:54PM	FOURTH ST	BE2216700	HALVORSEN T	
M/L JUVENILE ARRE	STED			
Theff Dress France Dui				
Theft, Prop, From Bui	•			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence E GRAND AV	CAD Number BE2216669	Primary Officer	
04/27/22 12:46PM STOLEN: Wallet	E GRAND AV	DE2210009	BOURIL M	
STOLEN. Wallet				
Assault, Simple			Domestic Violen/Personal Weapo	
Disorderly Conduct				
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
04/27/22 10:05AM	CHURCH ST	BE2216657	OXENREIDER B	
ARRESTED: JOHNSON, AUSTIN DEAN M/W Age: 22.00 City: BELOIT WI				
		•		
Disorderly Conduct				
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer	
04/27/22 08:24AM	W HART RD	BE2216650	MURPHY K	

ARRESTED: INGRAM, DEKYLAN ARTHUR M/B Age: 26.00 City: BELOIT WI